MOSCOW MULE MUGS

Think outside the box with these! Load them up with
fries, bar food and snacks for real conversation pieces!

A) Mini Moscow Mule

Tumblers

Copper Hw
Item No. Description

Pack

Cu. Ft.

Wt.

List Price

MMC 2% 0z.(73.9 mL)
Mirror Finish
1%." Dia.x 2" H
(3.8x5.1cm)

MMCH 2%z 0z. (73.9 mL)
Hammered Finish
1%." Dia.x 2" H
(3.8x5.1cm)

Stainless Steel
Item No. Description

12/48

12/48

Pack

0.78

0.78

Cu. Ft.

Wt.

11.40 Ea

12.00 Ea

List Price

MMS 2% 0z (73.9 mL)
Satin Finish
1%%" Dia.x 2" H
(3.8x5.1cm)

MMSH 2% 0z. (73.9 mL)
Hammered Finish
12" Dia. x 2" H
(3.8x5.1cm)

12/48

12/48

0.13

0.13

B) Moscow Mule Mugs

Gold/Brass W
Item No. Description

Pack

Cu. Ft.

Wt.

6.80 Ea

7.60 Ea

List Price

GM16H 16 o0z. (473.2 mL)
Hammered Finish
3" Dia. x 3%" H
(8.3x9.8cm)

GM16P 16 0z. (473.2 mL)
Mirror Finish
3%" Dia. x 3%" H
(8.3x9.8cm)

Black/Brass ~HW
Item No. Description

24

24

Pack

1.34

1.34

Cu. Ft.

14

14

Wit.

19.60 Ea

19.60 Ea

List Price

BM16H 16 0z. (473.2 mL)
Hammered Finish
3" Dia. x 3%" H
(8.3x9.8cm)

BM16P 16 0z. (473.2 mL)
Mirror Finish
3%" Dia. x 3%" H
(8.3x9.8cm)

Copper/Brass W
Item No. Description

24

24

Pack

1.34

1.34

Cu. Ft.

14

14

Wt.

19.60 Ea

19.60 Ea

List Price

CM16H 16 o0z. (473.2 mL)
Hammered Finish
3%" Dia. x 3%" H
(8.3x9.8cm)

CM16P 16 0z. (473.2 mL)
Mirror Finish
34" Dia. x 3%" H
(8.3x9.8cm)

24

24

1.34

1.34

14

14

19.60 Ea

19.60 Ea



